The selling shareholders will receive all of the net proceeds from the sale of the shares of common stock offered
hereby. The selling shareholders are not paying underwriting discounts or commissions, so the proceeds to them,
before expenses, from the sale of the shares of common stock offered hereby will be approximately $2,994,500. We
will not receive any proceeds from this offering.

SELLING SHAREHOLDERS
As of May 27, 2014, we had 10,926,925 shares of common stock outstanding, which are our only outstanding voting
securities. The following table sets forth certain information with respect to the beneficial ownership by the selling
shareholders of our common stock.
Except as indicated in footnotes to this table, we believe that the selling shareholders named in this table have sole
voting and investment power with respect to all shares of common stock shown to be beneficially owned by them,
based on information provided to us by such selling shareholders.

18

Edgar Filing: CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANCORP - Form 424B3

18

Shares Beneficially Owned
Before Offering (1)

Shares Beneficially Owned
After Offering (2)

Name of selling shareholders Number Percentage
(%) (3)

Shares
Offered
Hereby (2)

Number Percentage
(%) (3)

Patriot Financial Partners, L.P. 886,042 8.11 % 225,965 660,077 6.04 %
Patriot Financial Partners Parallel, L.P. 153,020 1.40 % 39,035 113,985 1.04 %
TOTAL 1,039,062 9.51 % 265,000 774,062 7.08 %

(1) Information on beneficial shareholdings is derived from Company records and Schedule 13-G and 13-D filings by
the selling shareholders, as of May 27, 2014. The number of shares beneficially owned before offering for Patriot
Financial Partners, L.P. includes 753,785 shares originally registered for resale under Registration Statement
333-165907, plus an additional 220,766 shares acquired in 2011 upon conversion of the Company’s non-voting
common stock, less 88,509 shares sold in 2014 without registration pursuant to Rule 144. The number of shares
beneficially owned before offering for Patriot Financial Partners Parallel, L.P. includes 153,020 shares originally